
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  

No. 
92 
89 

301 
30 
60 
24 
22 
98 

Name 
VELLA Alessandro 
TAVERNA Claudio 
IMPULLITI Patrizio 
CONTI Rocco 
MAIANI Massimo 
CARCANO Giovanni 
CAMPISE Gianni 
SORDI Giulio 

Laps 
7 

10 
5 

10 
10 
9 
9 

Model/Engine 
147 GTA 
GTV 2.0 
Giulia Berlina 
Stelvio Q.V. 
75 Berlina 2.0 
155 V6 
GT Coupè Stradale 

Best Tm 
1:29.704 
1:30.784 
1:31.750 
1:33.124 
1:37.864 
1:40.687 
1:45.326 

Gap 

1.080 
0.966 
1.374 
4.740 
2.823 
4.639 

Diff 

1.080 
2.046 
3.420 
8.160 

10.983 
15.622 

In Lap 
6 
3 
3 
1 
7 
4 
1 
0 

Best Speed 
94,310 
93,188 
92,207 
90,847 
86,446 
84,023 
80,322 

- 

Class 
A  
A  
A  
A  
A  
A  
A  
C  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/09/2020 11:50:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Terzo Festival Alfa Romeo 
Stradali Trofeo Chiti A 

3° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:31 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/09/2020 11:20 


